
2,5

2,0

3,0

1,0

2,0

2,0

3,0 1,0

2,0 1,0

2,0

1,0

1,0

Rura stalowa

Min.

dopuszcz.

promień

Kąt dla

DN

ø out.

mm

R

m

12m

°

16m

°

20 26.9 13.5 51 68

25 33.7 16.9 41 54

32 42.4 21.2 32 43

40 48.3 24.2 28 38

50 60.3 30.2 23 30

65 76.1 38.1 18 24

80 88.9 44.5 15 21

100 114.3 57.2 12 16

125 139.7 69.9 9.8 13

150 168.3 84.2 8.2 11

200 219.1 110 6.3 8.4
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